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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(59156) : 59156 : Personality Development and Soft Skills (59211) : 59211 : Financial Services (59221) : 59221 : Debt Market

(59231) : 59231 : Investment Management (59241) : 59241 : Commercial Bank Management (59251) : 59251 : Corporate Governance

(59254) : 59254 : Cost & Management Accounting in Banking & Finance (59255) : 59255 : Financial Institutions (59291) : 59291 : Research Meathodology

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

59156 Personality Development and Soft Skills 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59211 Financial Services 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59221 Debt Market 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59231 Investment Management 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59241 Commercial Bank Management 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
59251 Corporate Governance 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00

59254 Cost & Management Accounting in Banking &
Finance 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00

59255 Financial Institutions 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
59291 Research Meathodology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0043: SATISH PRADHAN DNYANASADHANA COLLEGE THANE (ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE)

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021124 AMRUTA DATTATRAY MANE Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241029829) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 21 P 25 + P 32 + P 12 + P 28 + P 20 + P MARKS

I1 40 + P 38 + P 32 + P 18 + P 28 + P 42 + P (336) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 150.0 6.81818
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021125 CHETAN KISAN GOTAWADE Regular MALE (MU0341120251007077) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 23 P 23 P 17 0 F 0.0 11 P 13 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 36 P 35 P 32 P 15 P 24 P 26 P (278) FAILED

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 37 0 F 4 0.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 22 74.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021126 DIPEKSHA MANOJ SHINDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008028) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 30 P 34 P 33 P 12 P 28 P 30 P MARKS

I1 30 P 38 P 39 P 15 P 42 P 30 P (361) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 162.0 7.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021127 DIVYA UPENDRA SAHU Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007635) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 34 P 33 P 38 P 14 P 30 P 34 P MARKS

I1 40 P 45 P 29 P 19 P 32 P 33 P (381) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021128 DNYANESH SHAILESH MUTALIK Regular MALE (MU0341120251007837) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 36 P 27 P 33 P 16 P 37 P 35 P MARKS

I1 42 P 40 P 39 P 22 P 25 P 36 P (388) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021129 GEETIKA PRESHIT PUNYARTHI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007659) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 29 P 28 P 26 P 15 P 20 P 25 P MARKS

I1 32 P 26 P 38 P 14 P 26 P 22 P (301) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 22 120.0 5.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021130 GHORPADE RAVINDRA SUNIL Regular MALE (MU0341120251007343) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 25 P 25 P 29 P 25 P 27 P 24 P (155) FAILED

TOT 25 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021131 HARSHA PADMAKAR KHARPADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012900) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 26 P 24 P 34 P 15 P 27 P 22 P MARKS

I1 40 P 40 P 33 P 18 P 26 P 29 P (334) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 22 138.0 6.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021132 HRUSHIKESH SANJAY ANGARKHE Regular MALE (MU0341120251012901) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 33 P 34 P 35 P 15 P 31 P 28 P MARKS

I1 35 P 42 P 30 P 19 P 40 P 29 P (371) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 22 158.0 7.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021133 JIGNESH BHALCHANDRA PAWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251012904) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 25 P 26 P 30 P 25 P 26 P 24 P (156) FAILED

TOT 25 0 F 4 0.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021134 KHUSHI RAKESH MISHRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008254) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 30 P 36 P 34 P 19 P 25 P 32 P MARKS

I1 46 P 41 P 34 P 20 P 42 P 32 P (391) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021135 NIDHI NITIN MALKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007908) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 21 P 21 P 30 P 12 P 21 P 21 P MARKS

I1 48 P 36 P 45 P 13 P 40 P 31 P (339) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 22 142.0 6.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021136 NISHA UMESHCHAND YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008256) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 25 P 25 P 30 P 25 P 26 P 25 P (156) FAILED

TOT 25 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021137 SHIVALI PRAKASH BANSODE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012946) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 23 P 15 P 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 34 P 28 P 29 P 25 P 25 P 28 P (273) FAILED

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 22 90.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021138 SHRADDHA VISHAL MALUSARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007684) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 33 P 28 P 33 P 14 P 33 P 26 P MARKS

I1 40 P 26 P 28 P 25 P 39 P 33 P (358) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 152.0 6.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021139 SHREYA POPAT SATRE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007884) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 30 P 32 P 36 P 21 P 42 P 29 P MARKS

I1 40 P 41 P 40 P 19 P 42 P 32 P (404) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 178.0 8.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021140 SHUBHAM SOMNATH GAIKWAD Regular MALE (MU0341120251008584) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 20 P 27 P 25 P 15 P 28 P 25 P MARKS

I1 36 P 43 P 32 P 19 P 38 P 30 P (338) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 22 146.0 6.63636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021141 SHWETA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007905) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 29 P 35 P 38 P 19 P 28 P 34 P MARKS

I1 25 P 41 P 35 P 16 P 38 P 38 P (376) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021142 SIDDHANT GANESH NARHIRE Regular MALE (MU0341120251012950) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 24 P 25 P 28 P 25 P 38 P 25 P (165) FAILED

TOT 24 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021143 SIDDHI SUHAS CHAVAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007969) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 32 P 28 P 33 P 15 P 32 P 28 P MARKS

I1 46 P 41 P 32 P 16 P 35 P 32 P (370) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021144 SUJAL SHANTARAM MORE Regular MALE (MU0341120251008282) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 26 P 31 P 25 P 13 P 32 P 26 P MARKS

I1 25 P 29 P 31 P 14 P 31 P 34 P (317) PASS

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021145 SUJAL VILAS TELANGE Regular MALE (MU0341120251008617) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 39 P 33 P 33 P 16 P 37 P 26 P MARKS

I1 36 P 30 P 30 P 18 P 30 P 30 P (358) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 22 154.0 7.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021146 SUMEDH SHISHIR KARNIK Regular MALE (MU0341120251007944) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 20 P 29 P 33 P 12 P 28 P 22 P MARKS

I1 36 P 37 P 29 P 19 P 33 P 36 P (334) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 22 146.0 6.63636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021147 SWAPANA BANSHRAJ RAJBHAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008255) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 30 P 25 P 28 P 16 P 30 P 25 P (154) FAILED

TOT 30 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021148 TANVI SANTOSH KANK Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012953) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 28 P 24 P 34 P 16 P ABS 20 P MARKS

I1 36 P 32 P 30 P 12 P 32 P 29 P (293) FAILED

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 32 0 F 4 0.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 22 108.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021149 VAISHNAVI ARVIND RAHATE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012958) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 27 P 28 P 30 P 16 P 32 P 33 P MARKS

I1 40 P 39 P 38 P 16 P 37 P 37 P (373) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021150 VEER DINESH GOSAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251008567) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science
& Commerce)

E1 24 P 18 @2 P 27 P 16 P 29 P 31 P MARKS

I1 30 P 43 P 28 P 16 P 38 P 34 P (336) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 142.0 6.45455
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021151 VIRAJ PRAKASH SHINDE Regular MALE (MU0341120251010077) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts
Science & Commerce)

E1 22 P 36 P 30 P 16 P 32 P 25 P MARKS

I1 36 P 31 P 27 P 17 P 25 P 31 P (328) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0045: PEOPLES EDUCATION SOCIETY DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021009 APARNA VASANT UTTEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005569) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of Commerce
and Economics

E1 30 P 29 P 20 P 14 P 34 P 21 P MARKS

I1 38 P 40 P 32 P 17 P 22 P 44 P (341) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 142.0 6.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021014 GAJANAN GANESH SHIRBHAYE Regular MALE (MU0341120251001409) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 32 P 35 P 43 P 17 P 38 P 27 P MARKS

I1 42 P 35 P 42 P 19 P 45 P 46 P (421) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 184.0 8.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021015 GARGI DILIP SAKPAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251006979) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 10 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 22 P 8 0 F 0.0 29 P 20 P MARKS

I1 38 P 20 P 20 P 17 P 33 P 26 P (248) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 22 60.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021017 HEMANT BALKRISHNA KHILARE Regular MALE (MU0341120251003940) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 24 P 31 P 24 P 16 P 20 P 22 P MARKS

I1 44 P 39 P 44 P 17 P 41 P 42 P (364) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021020 KAJAL MANOJ GAIKWAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008338) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 32 P 31 P 35 P 13 P 30 P 33 P MARKS

I1 39 P 35 P 34 P 19 P 42 P 43 P (386) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 166.0 7.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021021 KHAN AAMAN BABU ISLAM Regular MALE (MU0341120251000846) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 37 P 28 P 31 P 16 P 29 P 35 P MARKS

I1 43 P 35 P 44 P 22 P 40 P 41 P (401) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021022 KUNAL UDAY WANKHEDE Regular MALE (MU0341120251004420) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 34 P 39 P 34 P 16 P 23 P 29 P MARKS

I1 42 P 35 P 36 P 17 P 41 P 43 P (389) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 170.0 7.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021023 LAXMAN NARAYAN BEDEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251003786) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of Commerce
and Economics

E1 35 P 35 P 38 P 18 P 40 P 21 P MARKS

I1 41 P 35 P 26 P 17 P 34 P 43 P (383) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021025 MAHALAXMI MURTHY THEVAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008294) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of Commerce
and Economics

E1 38 P 30 P 32 P 13 P 33 P 29 P MARKS

I1 44 P 43 P 44 P 22 P 45 P 45 P (418) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021028 MUKESH SHANMUGANATHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120251000298) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 37 P 29 P 33 P 13 P 35 P 36 P MARKS

I1 44 P 48 P 44 P 20 P 45 P 43 P (427) PASS

TOT 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 182.0 8.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021029 NETRA NITIN YERAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012919) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (0) ABSENT

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021030 NETRA PANDHARI JANVALKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251000428) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 39 P 31 P 41 P 14 P 34 P 29 P MARKS

I1 38 P 35 P 28 P 18 P 44 P 43 P (394) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021031 NIKITA BAJRANG SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003312) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 38 P 33 P 37 P 14 P 38 P 34 P MARKS

I1 40 P 31 P 36 P 19 P 45 P 43 P (408) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 22 174.0 7.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021032 PARAG MAHENDRAKUMAR RAORANE Regular MALE (MU0341120251013887) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 33 P 31 P 36 P 16 P 36 P 22 P MARKS

I1 25 P 25 P 25 P 25 P 25 P 25 P (324) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 22 138.0 6.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021033 PRABHAT SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI Regular MALE (MU0341120251005936) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 23 P 16 *4 P 26 P 13 P 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 42 P 36 P 42 P 18 P 40 P 41 P (341) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 150.0 6.81818
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021036 PRATHAM MAHENDRA SOLANKI Regular MALE (MU0341120251005773) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 20 P 27 P 29 P 13 P 22 P 22 P MARKS

I1 42 P 31 P 37 P 18 P 45 P 43 P (349) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 150.0 6.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021042 RAMESH DUDHNATH YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120251000836) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 20 P 38 P 41 P 17 P 25 P 42 P (183) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 41 0 F 4 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 26

PAGE : 26
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021043 RAVIKANT RAJKUMAR GUPTA Regular MALE (MU0341120251001049) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of Commerce
and Economics

E1 33 P 39 P 41 P 16 P 36 P 33 P MARKS

I1 42 P 38 P 40 P 19 P 38 P 43 P (418) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021048 RIYAZUDDIN KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120251004367) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of Commerce
and Economics

E1 21 P 12 0 F 0.0 34 P 14 P 20 P 26 P MARKS

I1 43 P 35 P 42 P 21 P 20 P 40 P (328) FAILED

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 120.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021049 SAHIL MORESHWAR TANDEL Regular MALE (MU0341120251005231) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 34 P 33 P 33 P 18 P 34 P 38 P MARKS

I1 38 P 39 P 40 P 17 P 41 P 43 P (408) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021052 SAKSHI BALU GHODKE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251006614) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 37 P 35 P 45 P 16 P 21 P 35 P MARKS

I1 43 P 35 P 39 P 18 P 43 P 43 P (410) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 178.0 8.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021053 SAKSHI SURESH KADAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005422) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 33 P 19 @1 P 36 P 15 P 28 P 33 P MARKS

I1 38 P 35 P 37 P 17 P 42 P 42 P (376) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021054 SANIA ANKUSH SHINDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005408) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 42 P 27 P 30 P 13 P 23 P 25 P MARKS

I1 38 P 34 P 36 P 18 P 44 P 42 P (372) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 162.0 7.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021056 SANJANA MADAN NEVSE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012940) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS 17 P ABS ABS (17) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021057 SANJANA SUDEEP KUNDU Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251001370) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 36 P 36 P 34 P 18 P 35 P 33 P MARKS

I1 38 P 35 P 36 P 19 P 42 P 37 P (399) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 176.0 8.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021062 SHRUTI NANDU JADHAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251006133) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 36 P 32 P 38 P 16 P 30 P 34 P MARKS

I1 43 P 35 P 41 P 19 P 39 P 40 P (403) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021063 SIDDHANT RAJENDRA NARAYANKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251006816) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 20 P 31 P 30 P 12 P 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 43 P 35 P 42 P 18 P 42 P 43 P (356) PASS

TOT 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 158.0 7.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021064 SONIYA RAJESH DHOTRE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005428) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 32 P 38 P 36 P 15 P 29 P 33 P MARKS

I1 38 P 35 P 41 P 18 P 41 P 44 P (400) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021065 SOYAB AKTHAR ALI AKBAR ALI CHAUDHARI Regular MALE (MU0341120251001845) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 39 P 28 P 34 P 21 P 39 P 35 P MARKS

I1 38 P 35 P 41 P 18 P 40 P 39 P (407) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 32

PAGE : 32
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021066 SUMAN PARESH SAHA Regular MALE (MU0341120251000698) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 39 P 33 P 42 P 21 P 33 P 26 P MARKS

I1 44 P 37 P 41 P 18 P 44 P 43 P (421) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021068 TINA MINTU BISWAS Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005962) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 38 P 29 P 39 P 18 P 30 P 33 P MARKS

I1 44 P 43 P 41 P 23 P 45 P 43 P (426) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 186.0 8.45455
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021070 VIJAY KUMAR SHIVPAL YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120251002397) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 32 P 24 P 38 P 16 P 25 P 22 P MARKS

I1 38 P 35 P 26 P 19 P 25 P 40 P (340) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 148.0 6.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021073 YOGENDRA PRADEEP PAYOKOLI Regular MALE (MU0341120251006682) MU-0045: Peoples Education Society Dr Ambedkar College of
Commerce and Economics

E1 37 P 33 P 35 P 21 P 43 P 36 P MARKS

I1 43 P 35 P 41 P 19 P 41 P 39 P (423) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 182.0 8.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0120: MAHARSHI DAYANAND COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021004 AAYUSH JAYANT JADHAV Regular MALE (MU0341120251012887) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 28 P 39 P 36 P 13 P 39 P 22 P MARKS

I1 40 P 37 P 49 P 21 P 39 P 46 P (409) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 170.0 7.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021005 ADINATH DEEPAK PAWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251012888) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 38 P 31 P 30 P 17 P 29 P 35 P MARKS

I1 22 P 20 P 41 P 10 P 20 P 20 P (313) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 22 130.0 5.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021006 ADITI MANGESH GOSAVI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012889) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 20 P 19 0 F 0.0 21 P 8 0 F 0.0 26 P 16 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 35 P 8 0 F 0.0 20 P 21 P 20 P 32 P (246) FAILED

TOT 55 6 B 4 24.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 41 4 D 4 16.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 22 56.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021007 ADITYA SUBHASH SHINDE Regular MALE (MU0341120251012890) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 20 P 15 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 13 P 20 P 13 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 20 P 5 0 F 0.0 33 P 18 P 20 P 20 P (204) FAILED

TOT 40 4 D 4 16.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 22 46.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 36

PAGE : 36

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021008 AJAY DEVENDRAPPA MADESAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251012891) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 24 P 27 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 27 P (141) FAILED

TOT 24 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021010 ARYAN RAJESH RAUT Regular MALE (MU0341120251012892) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 20 P 21 P 32 P 16 P 26 P 21 P (136) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 32 0 F 4 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021011 CHAITRALI SHAHAJI SARNOBAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012894) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 35 P 34 P 43 P 17 P 39 P 32 P MARKS

I1 23 P 43 P 45 P 17 P 20 P 37 P (387) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021012 DARSHANA CHANDRAKANT YESADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012895) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 27 P 24 P 31 P 14 P 36 P 29 P MARKS

I1 32 P 35 P 42 P 19 P 20 P 20 P (329) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 22 134.0 6.09091



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 38

PAGE : 38
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021013 DURVA VEERPRAKASH PATANKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012897) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 23 P 22 P 30 P 14 P 28 P 29 P MARKS

I1 37 P 26 P 45 P 21 P 37 P 47 P (359) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 152.0 6.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021016 GAURI MILIND HIROJI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012898) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 39 P 34 P 41 P 15 P 32 P 32 P MARKS

I1 39 P 47 P 49 P 23 P 38 P 45 P (434) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 22 188.0 8.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021018 JANHAVI RAJESH PAWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012902) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 18 @2 P 29 P 30 P 9 @1 P 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 20 P 24 P 36 P 18 P 20 P 26 P (278) PASS

TOT 40 4 D 4 16.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 22 108.0 4.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021019 JYOTI MANOJKUMAR NIRMAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012905) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 29 P 25 P 23 P 16 P 21 P 29 P MARKS

I1 35 P 33 P 44 P 21 P 33 P 35 P (344) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 144.0 6.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021024 MADHURA MANGESH MESTRY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012909) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 42 P 24 P 36 P 16 P 34 P 37 P MARKS

I1 40 P 28 P 34 P 24 P 35 P 20 P (370) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021026 MAHESH ASHOK ZAGADE Regular MALE (MU0341120251012911) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 29 P 24 P 30 P 14 P 32 P 20 P MARKS

I1 20 P 20 P 35 P 18 P 28 P 20 P (290) PASS

TOT 49 4 D 4 16.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 22 118.0 5.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021027 MINAKSHEE MANGESH PARAB Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012914) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 27 P 29 P 28 P 16 P 36 P 28 P MARKS

I1 40 P 48 P 49 P 20 P 39 P 46 P (406) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021034 PRANAY KAMBLE Regular MALE (MU0341120251012923) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 20 P 24 P MARKS

I1 32 P 20 P 30 P 15 P 24 P 20 P (236) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 4 0.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 22 32.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 42

PAGE : 42

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021035 PRATHAM AMAR SAKPAL Regular MALE (MU0341120251012925) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 23 P 20 P 20 P 15 P 24 P 25 P (127) FAILED

TOT 23 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021037 PRATHAMESH DINESH DALVI Regular MALE (MU0341120251012926) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 26 P 25 P 28 P 14 P 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 37 P 33 P 40 P 18 P 27 P 41 P (329) PASS

TOT 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021038 PRERANA GANESH KULAYE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012927) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 26 P 25 P 24 P 15 P 22 P 22 P MARKS

I1 42 P 21 P 37 P 22 P 28 P 31 P (315) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 22 128.0 5.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021039 PURVA VEERPRAKASH PATANKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012929) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 36 P 35 P 41 P 18 P 36 P 35 P MARKS

I1 38 P 45 P 49 P 18 P 38 P 39 P (428) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 188.0 8.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021040 RAJ NAVANATH KODAG Regular MALE (MU0341120251012930) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 39 P 30 P 37 P 14 P 22 P 23 P MARKS

I1 35 P 38 P 43 P 15 P 40 P 22 P (358) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 22 152.0 6.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021041 RAJ VIJAY MANDAVKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251012931) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 25 P 21 P 26 P 18 P 26 P 24 P MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 44 P 24 P 30 P 37 P (354) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021044 RENUKA MACHINDAR BILKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012932) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 33 P 37 P 31 P 16 P 34 P 25 P MARKS

I1 40 P 39 P 44 P 21 P 39 P 36 P (395) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021045 RIDDHI RAJESH WAINGANKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012933) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 42 P 18 @2 P 33 P 15 P 24 P 22 P MARKS

I1 35 P 29 P 44 P 18 P 34 P 31 P (347) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021046 RITHVI VIJAY JADHAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012934) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 31 P 24 P 29 P 14 P 36 P 28 P MARKS

I1 37 P 44 P 47 P 21 P 33 P 35 P (379) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021047 RIYA SUBHASH AVASARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012936) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 30 P 21 P 30 P 14 P 25 P 27 P MARKS

I1 20 P 20 P 32 P 20 P 30 P 25 P (294) PASS

TOT 50 5 C 4 20.0 41 4 D 4 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 22 122.0 5.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021050 SAHIL SATISH MAYEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251012937) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 41 P 38 P 32 P 16 P 34 P 28 P MARKS

I1 39 P 37 P 44 P 22 P 28 P 36 P (395) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021051 SAI SANJAYKUMAR SINHA Regular MALE (MU0341120251012938) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 38 P 24 P 26 P 13 P 20 P 23 P MARKS

I1 20 P 27 P 40 P 17 P 28 P 24 P (300) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 22 118.0 5.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021055 SANIKA PRAVIN GHADIGAONKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012939) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 36 P 34 P 35 P 20 P 33 P 32 P MARKS

I1 21 P 35 P 41 P 22 P 34 P 39 P (385) PASS

TOT 57 6 B 4 24.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 22 164.0 7.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021058 SAYLI NAMDEV OTAWKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012942) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 34 P 38 P 36 P 17 P 33 P 42 P (200) FAILED

TOT 34 0 F 4 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021059 SEJAL SURENDRA KAMBLI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012943) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 28 P 27 P 23 P 12 P 20 P 24 P MARKS

I1 35 P 28 P 47 P 20 P 33 P 38 P (335) PASS

TOT 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 146.0 6.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021060 SHLOK SANTOSH SHEWALE Regular MALE (MU0341120251012947) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 35 P 31 P 20 P 14 P 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 20 P 28 P 41 P 18 P 23 P 24 P (294) PASS

TOT 55 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 4 D 4 16.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 22 122.0 5.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021061 SHRAVANI VIJAY BANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012948) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 24 P 18 @2 P 20 P 8 @2 P 24 P 20 P MARKS

I1 26 P 25 P 27 P 17 P 34 P 20 P (267) PASS

TOT 50 5 C 4 20.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 22 102.0 4.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021067 TAPASVI VIVEK SHERAMKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012955) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 28 P 29 P 37 P 18 P 31 P 33 P MARKS

I1 34 P 23 P 49 P 21 P 37 P 40 P (380) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021069 UPASANA SITARAM PAWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012957) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 26 P 29 P 30 P 19 P 33 P 26 P MARKS

I1 41 P 35 P 49 P 19 P 35 P 23 P (365) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 22 148.0 6.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021071 VIKANJANA DHANANJAY PANDEY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012961) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 36 P 28 P 36 P 20 P 36 P 27 P MARKS

I1 39 P 35 P 45 P 22 P 35 P 45 P (407) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021072 VINAY SANJAY DABHOLKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251012962) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 34 P 26 P 32 P 16 P 40 P 25 P MARKS

I1 37 P 22 P 34 P 22 P 31 P 29 P (348) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 22 144.0 6.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021074 SHINDE PRABODH PRABHAKAR PRADNYA Repeater MALE (MU0341120241014219) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 22 + P 33 + P 30 + P 15 P 28 + P 34 P MARKS

I1 23 + P 26 + P 33 + P 17 + P 39 + P 27 + P (327) PASS

TOT 45+ 4 D 4 16.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021075 PAWAR SHRUTIK SUNIT SUSMITA Repeater MALE (MU0341120241014202) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 32 + P 27 + P 22 + P 17 + P ABS 26 + P MARKS

I1 27 + P 27 + P 35 + P 14 + P 36 + P 31 + P (294) ABSENT

TOT 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 22 106.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59254 : Cost & Management
Accounting in Banking &
Finance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021076 SURENDRA SHELAR SAKSHI SHRADDHA Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241014222) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 20 + P 30 + P 29 + P 21 + P 21 + P 25 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 34 + P 32 + P 20 + P 35 + P 25 P (314) PASS

TOT 42+ 4 D 4 16.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 22 134.0 6.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0228: SREE NARAYAN GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021110 AVANTIKA BALU CHAUDHARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012893) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 33 P 30 P 24 P 16 P 30 P 21 P MARKS

I1 40 P 40 P 42 P 22 P 41 P 40 P (379) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021111 GEETHAVILASAM ANGEL JACOB Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012899) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 42 P 40 P 42 P 20 P 33 P 36 P MARKS

I1 42 P 43 P 42 P 22 P 41 P 42 P (448) PASS

TOT 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021112 JHA KAJAL SHANKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012903) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 30 P 28 P 36 P 13 P 34 P 36 P MARKS

I1 40 P 42 P 42 P 23 P 42 P 42 P (408) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021113 KUNIKA MOHAN ATHAWALE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012908) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 ABS 25 P ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 30 P 30 P 30 P 15 P 30 P 30 P (190) FAILED

TOT 30 0 F 4 0.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 22 24.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021114 MANISHA SWAMINATH VERMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012912) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 20 P 29 P 24 P 13 P 31 P 21 P MARKS

I1 30 P 30 P 35 P 19 P 35 P 38 P (325) PASS

TOT 50 5 C 4 20.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 134.0 6.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021115 MOHAMMED YASEEN MHEBOOB SHAIKH Regular MALE (MU0341120251012915) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 22 P 31 P 40 P 18 P 33 P 36 P MARKS

I1 44 P 44 P 45 P 23 P 45 P 43 P (424) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 178.0 8.09091
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021116 MOHD. SAIF KABIR KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120251012916) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 23 P 35 P 35 P 13 P 36 P 39 P MARKS

I1 30 P 32 P 30 P 16 P 30 P 32 P (351) PASS

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 22 148.0 6.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021117 NIKHIL KUMAR PREMCHANDRA VAISHY Regular MALE (MU0341120251012920) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 30 P 38 P 40 P 18 P 37 P 36 P MARKS

I1 30 P 30 P 30 P 16 P 32 P 30 P (367) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 158.0 7.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021118 NISHA BHIMRAO GAIKWAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012921) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 41 P 32 P 37 P 15 P 25 P 35 P MARKS

I1 43 P 42 P 43 P 22 P 43 P 41 P (419) PASS

TOT 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021119 RITIK DHARMENDRA GOUD Regular MALE (MU0341120251012935) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 36 P 41 P 39 P 13 P 36 P 33 P MARKS

I1 30 P 30 P 30 P 16 P 30 P 30 P (364) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 156.0 7.09091



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 59

PAGE : 59

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021120 SAUJAL RAMBABU PATWA Regular MALE (MU0341120251012941) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 34 P 28 P 33 P ABS 32 P 34 P MARKS

I1 35 P 35 P 36 P 17 P 37 P 36 P (357) FAILED

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 144.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021121 SHWETA RAJESH SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012949) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 33 P 30 P 32 P 16 P 35 P 26 P MARKS

I1 41 P 42 P 43 P 22 P 43 P 41 P (404) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021122 SIMRAN JAYNARAYAN KAHAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012951) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 39 P 39 P 33 P 18 P 35 P 32 P MARKS

I1 40 P 30 P 30 P 16 P 30 P 42 P (384) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021123 UMME KULSUM MUZAMMIL SAYED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012956) MU-0228: Sree Narayan Guru College of Commerce

E1 22 P 25 P 22 P 14 P 21 P 22 P MARKS

I1 42 P 40 P 42 P 22 P 42 P 42 P (356) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 156.0 7.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0320: DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021077 ADVAITA AJAY PATIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251001674) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 45 P 41 P 31 P 42 P 19 P 32 P MARKS

I1 41 P 43 P 42 P 28 P 19 P 26 P (409) PASS

TOT 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021078 AMOL ANIL TIRLOTKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251001987) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 23 P 24 P 36 P 20 P 10 P 23 P MARKS

I1 31 P 20 P 36 P 30 P 19 P 36 P (308) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 124.0 5.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021079 BIKRAM KRISHNA SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120251005439) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 44 P 27 P 31 P 40 P 19 P 29 P MARKS

I1 38 P 30 P 41 P 40 P 15 P 25 P (379) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021080 DHEERAJ SASIDHARAN NAIR Regular MALE (MU0341120251006671) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 38 P 27 P 30 P 37 P 12 P 36 P MARKS

I1 33 P 31 P 35 P 36 P 15 P 30 P (360) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 154.0 7.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021081 GANESH BHIMRAO MACHIGAR Regular MALE (MU0341120251006359) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 31 P 21 P 37 P 24 P 11 P 20 P MARKS

I1 28 P 27 P 32 P 38 P 14 P 35 P (318) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 22 130.0 5.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021082 GAYATRI VINAY RAJASTH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003317) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 33 P 27 P 31 P 28 P 18 P 37 P MARKS

I1 39 P 36 P 40 P 38 P 18 P 25 P (370) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021083 JOY WELLINGTON SOKO Regular MALE (MU0341120251006891) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 35 P 22 P 30 P 24 P 13 P 28 P MARKS

I1 37 P 38 P 40 P 42 P 14 P 35 P (358) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021084 KHAN IRAM MOHD ISHRAQUE ALI AMINA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012907) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 44 P 27 P 33 P 31 P 18 P 31 P MARKS

I1 39 P 38 P 37 P 37 P 19 P 25 P (379) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 22 164.0 7.45455



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021085 KINJAL GIRISH PATEL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005084) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 36 P 30 P 33 P 24 P 17 P 29 P MARKS

I1 34 P 28 P 38 P 40 P 13 P 30 P (352) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 154.0 7.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021086 KRUTIKA SUBHASH PATIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003816) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 29 P 36 P 41 P 25 P 16 P 30 P MARKS

I1 31 P 24 P 35 P 34 P 15 P 34 P (350) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 154.0 7.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021087 MAHEK JAVED KAJI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012910) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 36 P 25 P 26 P 40 P 19 P 31 P MARKS

I1 35 P 31 P 37 P 38 P 21 P 20 P (359) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 22 154.0 7.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021088 MARYAM KALIM KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251006379) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 41 P 32 P 36 P 27 P 23 P 37 P MARKS

I1 36 P 34 P 38 P 41 P 16 P 32 P (393) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021089 MEHMOONA NISAR KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005176) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 42 P 38 P 40 P 30 P 17 P 30 P MARKS

I1 38 P 39 P 39 P 42 P 18 P 38 P (411) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021090 MICHELLE GWYNETH JATHANNA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005211) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 40 P 22 P 32 P 23 P 17 P 31 P MARKS

I1 34 P 32 P 38 P 40 P 18 P 33 P (360) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 156.0 7.09091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021091 MUSTAKEEM ABDUL KARIM SHAIKH Regular MALE (MU0341120251005512) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 35 P 34 P 35 P 32 P 19 P 34 P MARKS

I1 33 P 27 P 35 P 37 P 16 P 26 P (363) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021092 NIKITA BAJIRAO DHONDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251004121) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 41 P 32 P 32 P 32 P 17 P 25 P MARKS

I1 47 P 39 P 41 P 43 P 16 P 40 P (407) PASS

TOT 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 178.0 8.09091



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021093 NOORSAM MAQSOOD KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120251007004) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 32 P 24 P 30 P 39 P 15 P 33 P MARKS

I1 36 P 39 P 40 P 40 P 19 P 20 P (367) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 22 154.0 7.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021094 PREKSHA JARGAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251002230) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 34 P 22 P 26 P 30 P 17 P 28 P MARKS

I1 35 P 41 P 41 P 38 P 19 P 20 P (351) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 22 144.0 6.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021095 PRIYA BHARATBHUSHAN CHIVARIKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012928) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 39 P 26 P 31 P 37 P 15 P 35 P MARKS

I1 39 P 40 P 25 P 22 P 20 P 31 P (360) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 152.0 6.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021096 PRIYANSHU SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120251001789) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 36 P 23 P 35 P 36 P 20 P 27 P MARKS

I1 37 P 34 P 42 P 40 P 17 P 16 *4 P (367) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 22 152.0 6.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021097 PUVVADI JAYANTH Regular MALE (MU0341120251000621) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 39 P 37 P 33 P 43 P 18 P 26 P MARKS

I1 40 P 43 P 44 P 44 P 18 P 40 P (428) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 184.0 8.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021098 SAKINA ZOEB LOKHANDWALA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251002586) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 29 P 24 P 29 P 32 P 19 P 31 P MARKS

I1 ABS 39 P 38 P 32 P 19 P ABS (292) FAILED

TOT 29 0 F 4 0.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 31 0 F 4 0.0 22 100.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021099 SAKSHAM DWIVEDI Regular MALE (MU0341120251000468) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 40 P 25 P 37 P 32 P 19 P 36 P MARKS

I1 40 P 37 P 42 P 41 P 17 P 36 P (402) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021100 SANSKRUTI SACHIN SATANEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251001176) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 41 P 34 P 33 P 36 P 21 P 33 P MARKS

I1 37 P 41 P 43 P 44 P 18 P 40 P (421) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021101 SHALINI JOHN SEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251009708) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 38 P 29 P 36 P 34 P 20 P 36 P MARKS

I1 41 P 37 P 42 P 36 P 17 P 38 P (404) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021102 SIDDHI KISHOR MANGAONKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251000736) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 25 P 22 P 34 P 29 P 14 P 25 P MARKS

I1 34 P 38 P 36 P 38 P 16 P 30 P (341) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 22 150.0 6.81818
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021103 SOHAN UTTAM PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120251006493) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 27 P 24 P 27 P 23 P 13 P 27 P MARKS

I1 31 P 33 P 34 P 35 P 16 P 26 P (316) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 22 132.0 6.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021104 SONALI PANDEY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251009587) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 28 P 28 P 34 P 28 P 14 P 31 P MARKS

I1 31 P 33 P 35 P 38 P 15 P 25 P (340) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 22 144.0 6.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021105 SRISHTI SANTOSH SONAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005221) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 40 P 24 P 37 P 33 P 19 P 30 P MARKS

I1 36 P 34 P 41 P 42 P 17 P 32 P (385) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021106 VAIBHAVI WAMAN BANDWALKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251003673) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 37 P 34 P 35 P 43 P 18 P 36 P MARKS

I1 37 P 34 P 37 P 26 P 17 P 25 P (379) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 76

PAGE : 76

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021107 VAIDEHI WAMAN BANDWALKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251002769) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 37 P 42 P 40 P 37 P 18 P 34 P MARKS

I1 32 P 39 P 41 P 41 P 17 P 25 P (403) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021108 VENKATESH ESAKKIMUTHU Regular MALE (MU0341120251009725) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 33 P ABS 32 P 24 P 16 P ABS MARKS

I1 32 P 28 P 40 P 37 P 16 P 25 P (283) FAILED

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 22 102.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021109 PARVINKHATUN JARULLAHA SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012922) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 23 P 26 P 26 P 31 P 6 0 F 0.0 31 P MARKS

I1 38 P 21 P 25 P 24 P 15 P 25 P (291) FAILED

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 22 112.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021186 BHOIR KARTIKI DINESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251004220) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 34 P 38 P 36 P 25 P 10 P 25 P MARKS

I1 34 P 37 P 34 P 37 P 14 P 29 P (353) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 22 148.0 6.72727



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 78

PAGE : 78

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021187 POORVA PRALHAD BHOIR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251004652) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 25 P 31 P 37 P 25 P 13 P 20 P MARKS

I1 35 P 34 P 35 P 34 P 21 P 29 P (339) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 22 142.0 6.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59156 : Personality
Development and Soft Skills
(THEORY)

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021188 SNEHA MAHESH MISHRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251005298) MU-0320: Department of Commerce

E1 26 P ABS 19 0 F 0.0 23 P 12 P 22 P MARKS

I1 32 P 28 P 33 P 20 P 15 P 32 P (262) FAILED

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 43 4 D 4 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 22 70.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Commerce(Banking and Finance) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 79

PAGE : 79

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0424: ADARSH VIDYAPRASARK SANSTHAS ADARSH COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021178 AALISHA PRAKASH GAIKWAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012886) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (0) ABSENT

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021179 BINDA SHANKAR JANGHEL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008369) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 38 P 28 P 30 P 16 P 20 P 31 P MARKS

I1 41 P 35 P 36 P 19 P 22 P 37 P (353) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 148.0 6.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021180 DIKSHA NARESH THOMBARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012896) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 39 P 29 P 35 P 14 P 31 P 28 P MARKS

I1 42 P 37 P 42 P 15 P 41 P 33 P (386) PASS

TOT 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021181 KADAMBARI RAJU CHAVAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012906) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 34 P 21 P 24 P 13 P 19 @1 P 26 P MARKS

I1 22 P 21 P 40 P 20 P 35 P 20 P (296) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 22 122.0 5.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021182 NEHA SACHIN JADHAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012917) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 39 P 24 P 31 P 18 P 21 P 31 P MARKS

I1 43 P 42 P 42 P 21 P 40 P 35 P (387) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021183 NEHA SANTOSH DANGAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012918) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (0) ABSENT

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021184 SHEELA MADHUKAR KADAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008262) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 33 P 34 P 30 P 18 P 35 P 32 P MARKS

I1 42 P 38 P 45 P 23 P 40 P 39 P (409) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 22 178.0 8.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021185 TANVI SUBHASH DORE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012954) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 31 P 46 P 40 P 20 P 31 P 38 P MARKS

I1 47 P 42 P 45 P 23 P 41 P 42 P (450) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 196.0 8.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0521: THE S I A COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59251 : Corporate
Governance (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021001 YADAV PUSHPANJALI SHERBAHADUR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241014234) MU-0521: The S I A College of Higher Education

E1 28 P 30 + P 39 + P 10 + P 28 + P 30 + P MARKS

I1 25 + P 20 + P 32 + P 10 + P 20 + P 20 + P (292) PASS

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 20+ 4 D 2 8.0 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 22 116.0 5.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0548: VISHNU WAMAN THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUSTS BHASKAR WAMAN THAKUR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE YASHVANT KESHAV PATIL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE VIDHYA DAYANAND PATIL COLLEGE OF ARTS
VIVA COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021152 ABHISHEK YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120251006697)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 ABS 35 P 37 P 12 P 35 P ABS MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 41 P 20 P 39 P 46 P (341) FAILED

TOT 37 0 F 4 0.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 22 110.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021153 ANCHAL MITHILESH RAI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007880)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 21 P 26 P 20 P 12 P 22 P 20 P MARKS

I1 42 P 42 P 40 P 19 P 32 P 45 P (341) PASS

TOT 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 146.0 6.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021154 ANISH BABULAL GUPTA Regular MALE (MU0341120251007578)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 28 P 28 P 22 P 12 P 29 P 30 P MARKS

I1 42 P 45 P 43 P 21 P 36 P 46 P (382) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 166.0 7.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021155 ANJALI AJITABH PATIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007683)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 36 P 38 P 35 P 13 P 32 P 25 P MARKS

I1 45 P 41 P 43 P 21 P 39 P 45 P (413) PASS

TOT 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 22 178.0 8.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021156 ANJALI RAMESH GUPTA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007838)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 26 P 36 P 28 P 18 P 34 P 22 P MARKS

I1 43 P 45 P 42 P 23 P 36 P 45 P (398) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 174.0 7.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021157 BHAVLEEN KAUR HARMEET SINGH LUGANI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007588)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 40 P 35 P 34 P 13 P 38 P 29 P MARKS

I1 43 P 45 P 42 P 22 P 37 P 46 P (424) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 184.0 8.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021158 CHINMAY SADANAND DHAVADE Regular MALE (MU0341120251007708)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 34 P 32 P 33 P 14 P 35 P 27 P MARKS

I1 40 P 43 P 44 P 22 P 37 P 41 P (402) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021159 GUDDU KUMAR RAY Regular MALE (MU0341120251009816)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 29 P 27 P 30 P 17 P 38 P 26 P MARKS

I1 42 P 50 P 47 P 22 P 35 P 46 P (409) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 176.0 8.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021160 HEMANGI RAVINDRA MANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008943)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 24 P 36 P 25 P 14 P 24 P 20 P MARKS

I1 37 P 41 P 35 P 18 P 33 P 46 P (353) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 154.0 7.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021161 HRITIK GANESH THAKUR Regular MALE (MU0341120251007920)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 30 P 26 P 22 P 12 P 34 P 23 P MARKS

I1 37 P 41 P 43 P 19 P 34 P 45 P (366) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 154.0 7.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021162 ISHA ASHWIN PATEL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251009635)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 44 P 38 P 36 P 14 P 30 P 34 P MARKS

I1 44 P 50 P 45 P 21 P 39 P 50 P (449) PASS

TOT 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 196.0 8.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021163 JHA KAJAL LALLAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008263)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 33 P 35 P 39 P 17 P 38 P 30 P MARKS

I1 41 P 44 P 44 P 22 P 38 P 46 P (427) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021164 LAXMI GANESH SHENOY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008232)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 41 P 31 P 36 P 15 P 37 P 35 P MARKS

I1 44 P 50 P 44 P 22 P 41 P 46 P (442) PASS

TOT 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021165 LAXMI VINAY DUBEY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007506)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 29 P 31 P 27 P 14 P 28 P 32 P MARKS

I1 37 P 45 P 43 P 21 P 38 P 46 P (391) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021166 PANKAJ SANJAY SINGH Regular MALE (MU0341120251008004)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 23 P 34 P 22 P 13 P 29 P 26 P MARKS

I1 38 P 44 P 40 P 18 P 33 P 50 P (370) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 162.0 7.36364
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021167 POOJA DHARMENDRA MISHRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007687)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 38 P 33 P 34 P 12 P 37 P 31 P MARKS

I1 34 P 45 P 42 P 22 P 39 P 45 P (412) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021168 PRANJALI RAJESH JADHAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012924)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 27 P 24 P 21 P 12 P 23 P 28 P MARKS

I1 41 P 45 P 45 P 21 P 35 P 45 P (367) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 154.0 7.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021169 PRATHAM MANOJ SURTI Regular MALE (MU0341120251007709)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 33 P 32 P 36 P 13 P 32 P 35 P MARKS

I1 39 P 44 P 43 P 19 P 32 P 34 P (392) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 166.0 7.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021170 SAKSHI ANIL GAONKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008016)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 37 P 30 P 38 P 14 P 37 P 28 P MARKS

I1 37 P 45 P 42 P 22 P 41 P 45 P (416) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021171 SHAHID ALI Regular MALE (MU0341120251012944)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 31 P 29 P 31 P 14 P 29 P 23 P MARKS

I1 40 P 43 P 40 P 22 P 38 P 45 P (385) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021172 SHEJAL OMPRAKASH YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012945)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 34 P 34 P 33 P 12 P 36 P 33 P MARKS

I1 42 P 45 P 43 P 19 P 34 P 50 P (415) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 178.0 8.09091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021173 SHIKHA RAMESH GOUND Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251009084)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 29 P 31 P 30 P 12 P 25 P 27 P MARKS

I1 37 P 41 P 43 P 18 P 33 P 46 P (372) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021174 SRUSTHI MORESHWAR BARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008298)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman
Thakur College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce
Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 35 P 32 P 37 P 18 P 40 P 30 P MARKS

I1 44 P 50 P 40 P 23 P 43 P 46 P (438) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 22 186.0 8.45455
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021175 SUJAL PRATIK MISTRY Regular MALE (MU0341120251007697)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 34 P 18 @2 P 37 P 13 P 34 P 18 @2 P MARKS

I1 37 P 40 P 44 P 20 P 37 P 46 P (382) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 170.0 7.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial Institutions
(THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021176 VARSHA HIRAJI SHINGADE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012959)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 32 P 32 P 28 P 13 P 30 P 27 P MARKS

I1 41 P 50 P 47 P 20 P 35 P 45 P (400) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 22 174.0 7.90909
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021177 YADAV NEHA BASANTLAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251012963)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur
College of Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya
Dayanand Patil College of Arts VIVA College

E1 36 P 31 P 37 P 15 P 38 P 35 P MARKS

I1 39 P 45 P 43 P 22 P 37 P 46 P (424) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 184.0 8.36364
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0640: VIDYALANKAR SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

59211 : Financial Services
(THEORY)

59221 : Debt Market
(THEORY)

59231 : Investment
Management (THEORY)

59241 : Commercial Bank
Management (THEORY)

59255 : Financial
Institutions (THEORY)

59291 : Research
Meathodology (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

2021002 SHARANKUMAR RAMESH DEVADIGA Repeater MALE (2023034110011688) MU-0640: Vidyalankar School of Information Technology

E1 ABS ABS 25 + P 15 P 20 + P 31 P MARKS

I1 34 + P 34 + P 33 + P 17 + P 29 + P 37 + P (275) FAILED

TOT 34 0 F 4 0.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 82.0 0.00000


